
This form is approved by the Illinois Supreme Court and is required to be accepted in all Illinois Appellate Courts. 

ABA-AI 2105.1  Page   (09/16) 
 

   
ADDITIONAL ISSUES PRESENTED FOR REVIEW 

[Refer to Illinois Supreme Court Rule 341(h)(3)] 

   
      
      
In 4, state the title of 
your 4th argument as 
you wrote it in the 
Points and Authorities 
section.  

 
4. Whether   the trial court or  the jury (check one) made a mistake by 

 

  

  

   

   

   

   

If you are making more 
than 4 arguments, use 5 
and 6 (if necessary) to 
state the titles of those 
arguments. If not, leave 
the rest of this section 
blank. 

 5. Whether   the trial court or  the jury (check one) made a mistake by 
 

  

  

   

   

   

   

  
6. Whether  the trial court or  the jury (check one) made a mistake by 

 

   

   

   

   

   
   
   
   
   
Add pages as necessary 
to list additional 
arguments. 

  

  
   
 


	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	1: 
	14: 
	15: 
	13: 
	A: 
	print: 
	Save: 
	reset: 
	Group1: Off
	Group2: Off
	Group3: Off


